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Eve of Rosh Hashana
Sunday, October 2nd
Mincha Prayers & Candle Lighting

Rabbi's Sermon
Evening Prayers

1st Day of Rosh Hashana

Monday, October 3rd

Morning Prayers

Reading of the Torah

Kiddush

Rabbi's Sermon & Blowing of the Shofar
Musaf Prayer

Children's)

Activity (During =) et

Musaf NRWI11 "IWNT NINN K, TI1IR1WN NNa1w K
,O07019) 011w 5777 129 1TWURI1 OTR{1 « 00149 10:30

10:30

End of Service
Tashlich
Mincha

A short Shiur About The Shofar
Maariv for The 2nd Day of Rosh Hashana
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Yom Kippur
Wednesday, October 12th

Morning Prayers 08:30 n"nw nJan
Heichal Habanim Learner's Service 08:30 :O"JMNNI TN NJan
Reading of the Torah 10:15 :NINN DRMP
Rabbi's Sermon & Yizkor 10:45 0™ 0l nwnT
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Shiur for Yom Kippur 14:00 OMNQD0 O YW
Discussion group about Jonah 15:00 7111 190 JY 1T NX1AP

The Prophet

Mincha Prayer 16:40 :{ITIN NJ'an

Rabbi's Sermon 17:25 {19791 1197 100 DWAT

Neilah Prayer 17:40 : 12W1 n91an

Maariv Prayer 18:40 N1y N9'an
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2nd Day of Rosh Hashana
Tuesday, October 4th
Morning Prayers

Reading of the Torah

Kiddush

Rabbi's Sermon & Blowing of the
Shofar

Musaf Prayer

Children's Activity (During Musaf)
End of Service

Mincha

Shiur about Repentance

Marriv & End of Holiday

Eve of "Shabbat Shuva"

Friday, October 7th
Candle Lighting & Mincha Prayers

Kabbalat Shabbat
Rabbi's Sermon & Maariv Prayer

Shabbat Shuva
Saturday, October 8th
Morning Prayers
Reading of the Torah
Rabbi's Sermon
Musaf Prayer
Kiddush After Prayers
Mincha
Marriv & End of Shabbat

07:45
09:15
09:45
10:00
10:20
10:45
12:00
18:10
18:25
18:47

17:59
18:15
18:30

08:00
09:00
09:30
09:45
10:15
17:45
18:53
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Eve of Yom Kippur

Tuesday, October 11th
Mincha Prayer
Candle Lighting & Beginning of the Fast
Kol Nidrei
Rabbi Sermon & Maariv Prayer

13:00
17:55
18:10
18:30
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Hoshaana Raba R11 RIYWIN . Eve of Sukkot
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Sunday, October 23rd [23.10.2016] MWNA X”D WK OT - Sunday, October 16th (16.10.2016) MWNI T ,JTWR OT" '
Morning Prayers 07:00 1w N9'9n Candle Lighting & Mincha Prayers 17:49 :ININT N1 DRI
Rabbi’s Sermon 18:10 1171 NWT
.TOIANJI NIATY JW N1I7AM ANNR , 3917 OY K139 R K Maariv Prayer 18:30 :N'17Y NJ'an
.ND12i1 N3J 10101 N1AY A'WilJ i1 N1 811 RIYWINA
9P P13 NMNR TOY 7121071 071141 19'aNi1 NKI 1st Day of Sukkot NID1011 ATl
Monday, October 17th (17.10.2016) "MWN1 17V AW OT
Morning Prayers 08:00 :N™MNW NJ'an
_' - : Reading of the Torah 09:00 NN NRMP
I-I-I-In n"nlu << e S . ' 5 Rabbi's Sermon 09:30 I WO T
{1 : e Musaf Prayer 10:00 :Q0M nJ'an
Eve of Simchat Torah I AW 2 = 4 Activ(i:tl;/I I(%,:;Eig)yf 1 - R 1N "TI"31 O *T37J 1210 PXIN O'PINN 01 YIR ](:";;?;J] 2131)”9
Sunday, October 23rd (23.10.2016) MWN3 R”D ,JIWRA OT° 10:00 MM 7% MJ'WAa’J 12107 X131 10:00
Candle Lighting & Mincha Prayers 17:41 :IMINT NN NPT Kiddush In the Sukkah 10:30 ;112101 1120 RWITP
Hakkafot & Maariv Prayer 18:00 :MAPT NIy N9an Mincha for Sukkot 17:45 ATD ATan
Mini Shiur 18:10 NP YW
1N NNNW 7w Ill!l|'l|'| « Shabbat & Festival Ends 18:43 ATIN TRXIND NIy
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Reading from the Torah 09:30 NI NRMP
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a TS : Eve of Friday, October 21st (21.10.2016) "wWN1 V" ,"WW OT
Children's Blessing 10:45 YT NApPn - Oy 90 o1 Candle Lighting & Mincha Prayers 17:43 :1T1INT NAW N1 NPT
= Kabbalat Shabbat 18:00 : NAW N9ap
o"yia 5o , .
SAPAW NYW1 MNYLN DTN T (M3 093) o9 11 A1wa oya YW Tyn Rabbi's Sermon & Maariv Prayer 18:15 : M"Y NJ'ant a7 NWAT
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Saturday, October 22nd (22.10.2016) "WN1 'D ,NAW
Chattan Torah & Chattan Bereshit 10:45 WX NI A0IN 1NN Morning Prayers 08:00 "MW N9'9nN
Yizkor 11:15 o Reading of the Torah 09:00 ;1IN NR™MP
Mussaf 11:30 :qom Rabbi's Sermon 09:30 :d0i1 NWAT
Kiddush After Prayers 12:00 ;1779010 MKRI X311 RWITP Musaf Prayer 09:45 :Q0M n7'an
Mincha for Simchat Torah 17:45 TN Kiddush After Prayers 10:30 199N NRI WITP
Shiur ending the festival season 18:10 “T"ATIN NOIPN O10Y YW Mincha 17:30 HITn
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